PRINCIPAL RESIDENCE

City of Escanaba Millage Rates

Summer 2014

17.0000

City
College Debt 0.5000
College 1.1538
County 5.0317
ISD 0.0673
ISD Ex Voted 1.1253
SET 6.0000

Summer Total 30.8781

PRINCIPAL RESIDENCE
Winter 2014 :
Cent Dispatch 0.3000
College Debt 0.5000
College 1.1538
Comm Act 0.6000
DATA 0.6000
ISD 0.0673
ISD Ex Voted 1.1252
School Debt* 4.7500
School Oper
Sheriff Rd Patrol 0.9000
Winter Total
Total Homestead 40.8744

Summer 2014

Winter 2014

NON-PRINCIPAL RESIDENCE EXEMPTION

Summer 2014

17.0000

City
College Debt 0.5000
College 1.1538
County 5.0317
ISD 0.0673
ISD Ex Voted 1.1253
SET 6.0000
Summer Non Total 30.8781

NON-PRINCIPAL RESIDENCE EXEMPTION

Winter 2014

Cent Dispatch
College Debt
College
Comm Act
DATA
ISD
ISD Ex Voted
School Debt*
School Oper
Sheriff Rd Patrol
Winter Non Total

0.3000

0.5000
1.1538
0.6000
0.6000
0.0673
1.1252
4.7500
18.0000
0.9000

27.9963

Total NON-Homestead

* School Debt Millage includes 2010 voted additional mills. ( 1.94 voted 2010 and 2.81 voted 2001 )

Note #1: It is possible for a parcel to receive a partial Principal Residence Exemption (PRE).

Note #2: A 1% administration fee will be added to tax bills.

Note #3: Beginning in 2008, Industrial and IFT personal property is exempt from 18.0000 mills of School Op

and 6 mills SET; commercial personal property is exempt from 12.0000 mills of School Op.

2014 Millages prelim 11/11/2014

58.8744

Not paid if receiving
100% PRE



